
CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2013

AWARDS LIST

1st Overall No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
1 Bob Fowden Jason Sugden Subaru Impreza 00.55.02 1

Class 1 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
23 Kevin Jones Nathan Jones Vauxhall Nova 00.59.47 1
28 David Morgan Rob Hemmings Darrian T9 01.02.49 2
59 Stuart Hart Mathew Davis Mini Clubman 1275 01.14.18 3

Class 2 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
20 Richard Bliss Jamie Vaughan Honda Civic 01.00.59 1
25 Thomas Lloyd Craig Maggs Peugeot 205 01.01.23 2
24 Hywel Greves James Wicks VW Polo 01.01.46 3

Class 3 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
40 Carl Box Tobias Adam Escort Mk I 01.01.59 1
27 Len Giles Derrick Walters Peugeot 205 Gti 01.02.48 2
45 Rod Haven Kevin Haven Escort RS2000 01.05.21 3

Class 4 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
6 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian T90 00.55.16 1
7 Steve O'Leary Mike O'Leary Darrian T90 00.55.20 2
12 Carl O'Grady Emma Todd Nissan Sunny F2 00.59.57 3

Class 5 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
10 Ian Kenvin Ian Meakin Escort Mk I 00.56.15 1
3 Kevin Tappin Jonathan Hawkins Escort Cosworth 00.56.24 2
5 Emyr Morgan Paul Jones Subaru Impreza Sti 00.57.30 3

Class 6 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
39 Chris Jones Dean Wiltshire Escort MkII 01.01.17 1
29 Mark Cooke Kevin Bowdler Escort MkII 01.02.03 2
60 Andrew Davies Matthew Davies Escort MkII 01.02.12 3

Class 7 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
14 Roger Matthews Paul Morris Escort 01.01.29 1
15 David Lloyd RoberIwan Jones Escort MkII 01.02.40 2

Class 8 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
72 George Lepley Howard Pridmore Citroed C1 01.03.18 1
76 James Williams Eurig Davies Peugeot 107 01.03.50 2
75 Josh Cornwell Joe Cruttenden Nissan Micra 01.03.57 3

Best All Ladies/ No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
   Mixed Crew 61 Wynne Watkins Sherryn Roberts Subaru Impreza 00.59.16 1

Results compiled by -
Amserwyr Modur Cymru

Twitter @AMCRallyResults
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CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2013

Final Results

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

1 Bob Fowden Jason Sugden Subaru Impreza 5 00.55.02 1
6 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian T90 4 00.55.16 2 1
7 Steve O'Leary Mike O'Leary Darrian T90 4 00.55.20 3 2

10 Ian Kenvin Ian Meakin Escort Mk I 5 00.56.15 4 1
3 Kevin Tappin Jonathan Hawkins Escort Cosworth 5 00.56.24 5 2
5 Emyr Morgan Paul Jones Subaru Impreza Sti 5 00.57.30 6 3

11 Phil Turner Simon Anthony Subaru Impreza 5 00.58.21 7 4
61 Wynne Watkins Sherryn Roberts Subaru Impreza 5 00.59.16 8 5
8 Roger Hicks John Freeman Ford Escort 5 00.59.38 9 6

23 Kevin Jones Nathan Jones Vauxhall Nova 1 00.59.47 10 1
36 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy Escort Mk I 5 00.59.55 11 7
12 Carl O'Grady Emma Todd Nissan Sunny F2 4 00.59.57 12 3
20 Richard Bliss Jamie Vaughan Honda Civic 2 01.00.59 13 1
26 Mark Wiltshire Adam Dunn Escort MkII 5 01.01.14 14 8
39 Chris Jones Dean Wiltshire Escort MkII 6 01.01.17 15 1
25 Thomas Lloyd Craig Maggs Peugeot 205 2 01.01.23 16 2
14 Roger Matthews Paul Morris Escort 7 01.01.29 17 1
37 Stephen Davis Stuart Powell Escort MkII 4 01.01.39 18 4
24 Hywel Greves James Wicks VW Polo 2 01.01.46 19 3
40 Carl Box Tobias Adam Escort Mk I 3 01.01.59 20 1
29 Mark Cooke Kevin Bowdler Escort MkII 6 01.02.03 21 2
60 Andrew Davies Matthew Davies Escort MkII 6 01.02.12 22 3
46 Arwel Davies Abigail Summerfield Peugeot 205 GTi 6 01.02.13 23 4
33 Colin Price Philip Cook Darrian T9 4 01.02.25 24 5
47 Barry John Andrew Evans Subaru Impreza Sport 5 01.02.31 25 9
15 David Lloyd Roberts Iwan Jones Escort MkII 7 01.02.40 26 2
50 Jason Hodge James Giddings Toyota Celica 6 01.02.47 27 5
27 Len Giles Derrick Walters Peugeot 205 Gti 3 01.02.48 28 2
28 David Morgan Rob Hemmings Darrian T9 1 01.02.49 29 2
56 Mike Lewis Louise Evans Peugeot 106 2 01.03.25 30 4
49 Ian Hoffman Lee Saunders Peugeot 205 GTi 2 01.04.04 31 5
43 Mark Hatton Allan Hatton Renault Clio 4 01.04.15 32 6
45 Rod Haven Kevin Haven Escort RS2000 3 01.05.21 33 3
38 Robert Wheeler Mark Goggins Volvo 740 5 01.05.35 34 10
22 Dale Clatworthy Marc Clatworthy Toyota Corolla 2 01.06.30 35 6
48 Stuart Jacobs Rob Hasberry Citroen Saxo 2 01.06.31 36 7
57 Owain Roberts Michael Jones MG ZR 4 01.07.20 37 7
52 Matthew Curzon Jon Roberts MG ZR 6 01.07.24 38 6
55 Paul Percival David Percival Escort MkII RS2000 3 01.07.33 39 4
32 Nigel Griffiths Keegan Rees Escort 6 01.07.57 40 7
44 Andy Reid Alex Reid Peugeot 205 Maxi 4 01.08.51 41 8
34 Steve Hopkins Darren Draper Vauxhall Nova 2 01.08.59 42 8
54 Rhodri Evans Nathan Davies Sierra 6 01.11.53 43 8
59 Stuart Hart Mathew Davis Mini Clubman 1275 1 01.14.18 44 3
4 Geoff Kitney Ken Gibbard Mitsibushi Evo VI 5 Retired
9 Philip Hopkins Oliver Hopkins Mitsibushi Evo VI 5 Retired

16 Mark Jones Shaun Davies Escort 4 Retired
17 Simon Kemp Richard Suter Escort 4 Retired
18 Glyn Cartwright Sue Nicholls Escort MkII 4 Retired
19 Ceri Jones Jenny Evans Escort MkII 6 Retired
21 Jonathan Williams Sian Williams Honda Civic Type R 4 Retired
30 Chris Hand Tim Hand BMW Compact 5 Retired
31 Graham Hicks Steven Hicks Escort MkII 3 Retired
41 David Barry Morgan Dewi Mason Darrian T90 4 Retired
42 Robert Cargill Melanie Hughes Escort 2 Retired

Results compiled by -
Amserwyr Modur Cymru

Twitter @AMCRallyResults
www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2013

Final Results

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

53 Tom Barber Dafydd Davies BMW Compact 5 Retired

Results compiled by -
Amserwyr Modur Cymru

Twitter @AMCRallyResults
www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2013

Results in Car No Order

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

1 Bob Fowden Jason Sugden 5 07.24 12.20 11.52 11.48 11.38 00.55.02 1
3 Kevin Tappin Jonathan Hawkins 5 07.35 12.11 11.44 12.10 12.44 00.56.24 5 2
4 Geoff Kitney Ken Gibbard 5 07.30 12.18 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
5 Emyr Morgan Paul Jones 5 07.50 12.39 12.22 12.22 12.17 00.57.30 6 3
6 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon 4 07.24 12.07 11.44 12.13 11.48 00.55.16 2 1
7 Steve O'Leary Mike O'Leary 4 07.36 12.15 11.51 11.57 11.41 00.55.20 3 2
8 Roger Hicks John Freeman 5 07.42 12.50 12.16 13.26 13.24 00.59.38 9 6
9 Philip Hopkins Oliver Hopkins 5 07.45 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

10 Ian Kenvin Ian Meakin 5 07.38 12.28 11.52 12.21 11.56 00.56.15 4 1
11 Phil Turner Simon Anthony 5 07.50 12.53 12.09 12.45 12.44 00.58.21 7 4
12 Carl O'Grady Emma Todd 4 07.59 13.04 12.39 13.01 13.14 00.59.57 12 3
14 Roger Matthews Paul Morris 7 08.09 13.36 13.18 13.15 13.11 01.01.29 17 1
15 David Lloyd Roberts Iwan Jones 7 08.30 13.28 13.23 13.38 13.41 01.02.40 26 2
16 Mark Jones Shaun Davies 4 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
17 Simon Kemp Richard Suter 4 08.03 13.37 12.57 13.31 00.00 Retired
18 Glyn Cartwright Sue Nicholls 4 08.29 13.33 13.28 18.00 00.00 Retired
19 Ceri Jones Jenny Evans 6 08.00 13.02 13.02 13.04 00.00 Retired
20 Richard Bliss Jamie Vaughan 2 07.55 13.15 13.13 13.15 13.21 01.00.59 13 1
21 Jonathan Williams Sian Williams 4 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
22 Dale Clatworthy Marc Clatworthy 2 08.06 13.17 13.05 18.00 14.02 01.06.30 35 6
23 Kevin Jones Nathan Jones 1 07.59 13.11 13.10 12.53 12.34 00.59.47 10 1
24 Hywel Greves James Wicks 2 07.56 13.46 13.15 13.37 13.12 01.01.46 19 3
25 Thomas Lloyd Craig Maggs 2 08.23 13.28 13.27 13.06 12.59 01.01.23 16 2
26 Mark Wiltshire Adam Dunn 5 07.51 12.58 13.26 13.17 13.42 01.01.14 14 8
27 Len Giles Derrick Walters 3 08.03 14.08 13.32 13.48 13.17 01.02.48 28 2
28 David Morgan Rob Hemmings 1 08.13 13.45 14.00 13.40 13.11 01.02.49 29 2
29 Mark Cooke Kevin Bowdler 6 08.13 13.16 13.52 13.34 13.08 01.02.03 21 2
30 Chris Hand Tim Hand 5 10.00 14.03 14.36 14.41 00.00 Retired
31 Graham Hicks Steven Hicks 3 08.44 13.14 18.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
32 Nigel Griffiths Keegan Rees 6 08.26 13.36 18.00 14.07 13.48 01.07.57 40 7
33 Colin Price Philip Cook 4 08.03 13.10 13.58 13.46 13.28 01.02.25 24 5
34 Steve Hopkins Darren Draper 2 08.30 13.44 17.58 14.29 14.18 01.08.59 42 8
36 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy 5 07.50 12.55 13.37 12.51 12.42 00.59.55 11 7
37 Stephen Davis Stuart Powell 4 08.02 13.10 14.07 13.17 13.03 01.01.39 18 4
38 Robert Wheeler Mark Goggins 5 08.54 14.32 14.23 13.53 13.53 01.05.35 34 10
39 Chris Jones Dean Wiltshire 6 08.03 13.01 13.41 13.28 13.04 01.01.17 15 1
40 Carl Box Tobias Adam 3 08.15 13.41 14.03 13.04 12.56 01.01.59 20 1
41 David Barry Morgan Dewi Mason 4 09.15 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
42 Robert Cargill Melanie Hughes 2 08.37 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
43 Mark Hatton Allan Hatton 4 08.36 14.21 14.14 13.36 13.28 01.04.15 32 6
44 Andy Reid Alex Reid 4 08.31 18.00 13.58 14.15 14.07 01.08.51 41 8
45 Rod Haven Kevin Haven 3 08.32 14.26 14.34 14.00 13.49 01.05.21 33 3
46 Arwel Davies Abigail Summerfield 6 08.15 13.09 14.02 13.37 13.10 01.02.13 23 4
47 Barry John Andrew Evans 5 08.06 13.02 13.58 13.56 13.29 01.02.31 25 9
48 Stuart Jacobs Rob Hasberry 2 08.57 14.12 14.46 14.30 14.06 01.06.31 36 7
49 Ian Hoffman Lee Saunders 2 08.35 14.00 14.39 13.33 13.17 01.04.04 31 5
50 Jason Hodge James Giddings 6 08.19 13.29 14.10 13.20 13.29 01.02.47 27 5
52 Matthew Curzon Jon Roberts 6 08.48 14.27 14.45 14.51 14.33 01.07.24 38 6
53 Tom Barber Dafydd Davies 5 08.06 13.14 13.52 13.11 00.00 Retired
54 Rhodri Evans Nathan Davies 6 09.20 14.22 15.10 18.00 15.01 01.11.53 43 8
55 Paul Percival David Percival 3 08.38 14.23 14.40 15.14 14.38 01.07.33 39 4
56 Mike Lewis Louise Evans 2 08.56 13.46 14.11 13.26 13.06 01.03.25 30 4
57 Owain Roberts Michael Jones 4 08.48 14.42 14.53 14.40 14.17 01.07.20 37 7
59 Stuart Hart Mathew Davis 1 09.31 16.13 16.25 16.16 15.53 01.14.18 44 3
60 Andrew Davies Matthew Davies 6 08.30 13.35 13.31 13.19 13.17 01.02.12 22 3

Results compiled by -
Amserwyr Modur Cymru

Twitter @AMCRallyResults
www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2013

Results in Car No Order

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

61 Wynne Watkins Sherryn Roberts 5 07.51 13.01 12.35 13.02 12.47 00.59.16 8 5

Results compiled by -
Amserwyr Modur Cymru

Twitter @AMCRallyResults
www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2013

CLASS RESULTS

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

23 Kevin Jones Nathan Jones Vauxhall Nova 1 00.59.47 10 1
28 David Morgan Rob Hemmings Darrian T9 1 01.02.49 29 2
59 Stuart Hart Mathew Davis Mini Clubman 1275 1 01.14.18 44 3

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

20 Richard Bliss Jamie Vaughan Honda Civic 2 01.00.59 13 1
25 Thomas Lloyd Craig Maggs Peugeot 205 2 01.01.23 16 2
24 Hywel Greves James Wicks VW Polo 2 01.01.46 19 3
56 Mike Lewis Louise Evans Peugeot 106 2 01.03.25 30 4
49 Ian Hoffman Lee Saunders Peugeot 205 GTi 2 01.04.04 31 5
22 Dale Clatworthy Marc Clatworthy Toyota Corolla 2 01.06.30 35 6
48 Stuart Jacobs Rob Hasberry Citroen Saxo 2 01.06.31 36 7
34 Steve Hopkins Darren Draper Vauxhall Nova 2 01.08.59 42 8
42 Robert Cargill Melanie Hughes Escort 2 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

40 Carl Box Tobias Adam Escort Mk I 3 01.01.59 20 1
27 Len Giles Derrick Walters Peugeot 205 Gti 3 01.02.48 28 2
45 Rod Haven Kevin Haven Escort RS2000 3 01.05.21 33 3
55 Paul Percival David Percival Escort MkII RS2000 3 01.07.33 39 4
31 Graham Hicks Steven Hicks Escort MkII 3 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

6 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian T90 4 00.55.16 2 1
7 Steve O'Leary Mike O'Leary Darrian T90 4 00.55.20 3 2

12 Carl O'Grady Emma Todd Nissan Sunny F2 4 00.59.57 12 3
37 Stephen Davis Stuart Powell Escort MkII 4 01.01.39 18 4
33 Colin Price Philip Cook Darrian T9 4 01.02.25 24 5
43 Mark Hatton Allan Hatton Renault Clio 4 01.04.15 32 6
57 Owain Roberts Michael Jones MG ZR 4 01.07.20 37 7
44 Andy Reid Alex Reid Peugeot 205 Maxi 4 01.08.51 41 8
16 Mark Jones Shaun Davies Escort 4 Retired
17 Simon Kemp Richard Suter Escort 4 Retired
18 Glyn Cartwright Sue Nicholls Escort MkII 4 Retired
21 Jonathan Williams Sian Williams Honda Civic Type R 4 Retired
41 David Barry Morgan Dewi Mason Darrian T90 4 Retired

Results compiled by -
Amserwyr Modur Cymru

Twitter @AMCRallyResults
www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2013

CLASS RESULTS

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

1 Bob Fowden Jason Sugden Subaru Impreza 5 00.55.02 1
10 Ian Kenvin Ian Meakin Escort Mk I 5 00.56.15 4 1
3 Kevin Tappin Jonathan Hawkins Escort Cosworth 5 00.56.24 5 2
5 Emyr Morgan Paul Jones Subaru Impreza Sti 5 00.57.30 6 3

11 Phil Turner Simon Anthony Subaru Impreza 5 00.58.21 7 4
61 Wynne Watkins Sherryn Roberts Subaru Impreza 5 00.59.16 8 5
8 Roger Hicks John Freeman Ford Escort 5 00.59.38 9 6

36 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy Escort Mk I 5 00.59.55 11 7
26 Mark Wiltshire Adam Dunn Escort MkII 5 01.01.14 14 8
47 Barry John Andrew Evans Subaru Impreza Sport 5 01.02.31 25 9
38 Robert Wheeler Mark Goggins Volvo 740 5 01.05.35 34 10
4 Geoff Kitney Ken Gibbard Mitsibushi Evo VI 5 Retired
9 Philip Hopkins Oliver Hopkins Mitsibushi Evo VI 5 Retired

30 Chris Hand Tim Hand BMW Compact 5 Retired
53 Tom Barber Dafydd Davies BMW Compact 5 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

39 Chris Jones Dean Wiltshire Escort MkII 6 01.01.17 15 1
29 Mark Cooke Kevin Bowdler Escort MkII 6 01.02.03 21 2
60 Andrew Davies Matthew Davies Escort MkII 6 01.02.12 22 3
46 Arwel Davies Abigail Summerfield Peugeot 205 GTi 6 01.02.13 23 4
50 Jason Hodge James Giddings Toyota Celica 6 01.02.47 27 5
52 Matthew Curzon Jon Roberts MG ZR 6 01.07.24 38 6
32 Nigel Griffiths Keegan Rees Escort 6 01.07.57 40 7
54 Rhodri Evans Nathan Davies Sierra 6 01.11.53 43 8
19 Ceri Jones Jenny Evans Escort MkII 6 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

14 Roger Matthews Paul Morris Escort 7 01.01.29 17 1
15 David Lloyd Roberts Iwan Jones Escort MkII 7 01.02.40 26 2

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position In 

Class
72 George Lepley Howard Pridmore Citroen C1 8 01.01.44 1
76 James Williams Eurig Davies Peugeot 107 8 01.03.32 2
75 Josh Cornwell Joe Cruttenden Nissan Micra 8 01.05.20 3
78 Jordan Gullick Seyyan John Nissan Micra 8 01.07.08 4
83 Ben Cross Paul Price Toyota Yaris 8 01.08.56 5
73 Lloyd Morgan Vince Mosley Nissan Micra 8 01.09.25 6
81 Paul Singh Jonathan Jackson Nissan Micra 8 01.09.38 7
84 Will Butler Yan Griffiths Peugeot 107 8 01.10.34 8
82 William Hunt Ian Bass Nissan Micra 8 01.11.55 9
71 Alexander Vassallo Michael Gilbey Citroen C1 8 Retired
74 Sam Bilham Graham Wild Nissan Micra 8 Retired
77 Daniel Lewis Elgan Davies Peugeot 107 8 Retired
79 Thomas Cooper Paul Williams Nissan Micra 8 Retired
80 Corey Marsh Mark Thomas Nissan Micra 8 Retired

Results compiled by -
Amserwyr Modur Cymru

Twitter @AMCRallyResults
www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2013

TOP TEN STAGE TIMES

Car No. Stage 1 Car No. Stage 2
6 / 1 07.24 6 12.07

4 07.30 3 12.11
3 07.35 7 12.15
7 07.36 4 12.18
10 07.38 1 12.20
8 07.42 10 12.28
9 07.45 5 12.39

5 / 11 / 36 07.50 8 12.50
26 / 61 07.51 11 12.53

20 07.55 36 12.55

Car No. Stage 3 Car No. Stage 4 Car No. Stage 5
6 / 3 11.44 1 11.48 1 11.38

7 11.51 7 11.57 7 11.41
1 11.52 3 12.10 6 11.48
10 11.52 6 12.13 10 11.56
11 12.09 10 12.21 5 12.17
8 12.16 5 12.22 23 12.34
5 12.22 11 12.45 36 12.42
61 12.35 36 12.51 3 12.44
12 12.39 23 12.53 11 12.44
17 12.57 12 13.01 61 12.47

Results compiled by -
Amserwyr Modur Cymru

Twitter @AMCRallyResults
www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING JUNIOR 1000 STAGES 2013

Final Results

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
in Class

72 George Lepley Howard Pridmore Citroen C1 8 01.03.18 1
76 James Williams Eurig Davies Peugeot 107 8 01.03.50 2
75 Josh Cornwell Joe Cruttenden Nissan Micra 8 01.03.57 3
78 Jordan Gullick Seyyan John Nissan Micra 8 01.07.08 4
83 Ben Cross Paul Price Toyota Yaris 8 01.08.56 5
73 Lloyd Morgan Vince Mosley Nissan Micra 8 01.09.25 6
81 Paul Singh Jonathan Jackson Nissan Micra 8 01.09.38 7
84 Will Butler Yan Griffiths Peugeot 107 8 01.10.34 8
82 William Hunt Ian Bass Nissan Micra 8 01.11.55 9
71 Alexander Vassallo Michael Gilbey Citroen C1 8 Retired
74 Sam Bilham Graham Wild Nissan Micra 8 Retired
77 Daniel Lewis Elgan Davies Peugeot 107 8 Retired
79 Thomas Cooper Paul Williams Nissan Micra 8 Retired
80 Corey Marsh Mark Thomas Nissan Micra 8 Retired

Results compiled by -
Amserwyr Modur Cymru

Twitter @AMCRallyResults
www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING JUNIOR 1000 STAGES 2013

Results in Car No Order

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
in Class

71 Alexander Vassallo Michael Gilbey Citroen C1 8 Retired
72 George Lepley Howard Pridmore Citroen C1 8 01.03.18 1
73 Lloyd Morgan Vince Mosley Nissan Micra 8 01.09.25 6
74 Sam Bilham Graham Wild Nissan Micra 8 Retired
75 Josh Cornwell Joe Cruttenden Nissan Micra 8 01.03.57 3
76 James Williams Eurig Davies Peugeot 107 8 01.03.50 2
77 Daniel Lewis Elgan Davies Peugeot 107 8 Retired
78 Jordan Gullick Seyyan John Nissan Micra 8 01.07.08 4
79 Thomas Cooper Paul Williams Nissan Micra 8 Retired
80 Corey Marsh Mark Thomas Nissan Micra 8 Retired
81 Paul Singh Jonathan Jackson Nissan Micra 8 01.09.38 7
82 William Hunt Ian Bass Nissan Micra 8 01.11.55 9
83 Ben Cross Paul Price Toyota Yaris 8 01.08.56 5
84 Will Butler Yan Griffiths Peugeot 107 8 01.10.34 8

Results compiled by -
Amserwyr Modur Cymru

Twitter @AMCRallyResults
www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING JUNIOR 1000 STAGES 2013

TOP TEN STAGE TIMES

Car No. Stage 1 Car No. Stage 2
72 08.16 72 13.23
71 08.23 75 13.33
73 08.26 76 13.34
76 08.31 77 13.34
75 08.32 78 14.06
77 09.03 83 14.33
81 09.07 81 14.35

78 /83 09.16 82 15.11
82 09.33 84 15.13
84 09.36 80 15.19

Car No. Stage 3 Car No. Stage 4 Car No. Stage 5
72 13.53 72 13.54 76 13.41
76 14.01 75 13.58 75 13.48
75 14.06 76 14.03 72 13.52
73 14.33 73 14.22 73 14.04
78 14.46 78 14.35 78 14.25
81 15.22 83 14.55 83 14.48
83 15.24 84 15.07 84 14.48
84 15.50 81 15.31 81 15.03
82 15.57 82 15.43 82 15.31
80 16.12 80 15.47

Results compiled by -
Amserwyr Modur Cymru

Twitter @AMCRallyResults
www.amcrallyresults.co.uk
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